
  Карнет           Дата Телефонен номер

800 01.06.-12.06.2022г.

1143 фирми 01.06.-12.06.2022г.

801 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1160 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

802 01.06.-13.06.2022г. 0884/523615

1098 фирми 01.06.-13.06.2022г. 0896/784208

803 01.06.-13.06.2022г.

804 01.06.-13.06.2022г.

1099 фирми 01.06.-13.06.2022г.

805 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658242

806 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658246

807 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658246

808 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658246

809 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658242

1096 фирми 01.06-16.06.2022г. 0895/658242

810 01.06-12.06.2022г.

1100 фирми 01.06-12.06.2022г.

811 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1104 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

812 Болничен

813 Болничен

1105 фирми Болничен

814 01.06-16.06.2022г.

815 01.06-16.06.2022г.

1106 фирми 01.06-16.06.2022г.

816 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1101 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

817 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1102 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

818 01.06-19.06.2022г.

819 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1103 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

831 01.06-20.06.2022г.

832 01.06-20.06.2022г.

1124 фирми 01.06-20.06.2022г.

843 01.06-20.06.2022г. 0894/627030

844 01.06-20.06.2022г. 0896/784197

1141 фирми 01.06-20.06.2022г. 0894/627030

845 01.06-22.06.2022г.

846 01.06-22.06.2022г.

1152 01.06-22.06.2022г.

847 01.06-22.06.2022г.

848 01.06-22.06.2022г.

1153 фирми 01.06-22.06.2022г.

849 01.06-14.06.2022г.

850 01.06-14.06.2022г.

 1144 фирми 01.06-14.06.2022г.

851 01.06.-09.06.2022г.

852 01.06.-09.06.2022г.

 1150 фирми 01.06.-09.06.2022г.

853 01.06-20.06.2022г.

1132 фирми 01.06-20.06.2022г.

854 01.06-09.06.2022г. 0895/658247

855 15.06-22.06.2022г. 0893/620270

856 15.06-22.06.2022г. 0893/620270

1142 фирми 15.06-22.06.2022г. 0895/658247

0897/095854

0895/658219

0895/658238

0896/784197

0877/614227

878606589

878604059

0895/658235

0895/658236

0894/627029

0895/658238

0894/627027

0894/627025

   Бисер Иванов Бекяров

Сергей Журавел

Желязко Петев

   Руси Ангелов Русев

   Динко Росенов Илиев

   Боян Христов Чакъров

   Светлозар Керанов Керанов

   Боян Христов Чакъров

   Александър Руменов Андреев

   Жана Митева Георгиева

   Жана Митева Георгиева

   Александър Руменов Андреев

       Елена

       Зорница

       Малево

       Криво поле

       Момино

       Корен

       Книжовник

       Книжовник

       Гарваново

   Дуран Сюлейман Мюмюн

      Винево

   Ангел Войвода

      Сираково   Мустафа Мехмедали

   Светлозар Керанов Керанов    Царева поляна

   Мустафа Мехмедали

      Караманци

      Спахиево

        Сусам

   Неджби Шабан Нури

   Иван Добрев Хубенов

         Любеново

   Руси Ангелов Русев

   Георги Христонов Георгиев

   Георги Христонов Георгиев

      Боян Ботево    Мехмед Мехмед Нури

   Георги Христонов Георгиев

   Руси Ангелов Русев

    Име - водопроводчик/ОИУ  Населено място

        Татарево

ПЛАН-ГРАФИК  НА РАЙОН "СЕЛА" ЗА МЕСЕЦ ЮНИ 2022г.

   Минерални бани

   Шукри Мехмед

   Георги Петров Димов

   Рамадан Реджеб Салиф         Сърница



857 01.06-14.06.2022г.

858 01.06-14.06.2022г.

1128 фирми 01.06-14.06.2022г.

859 01.06-14.06.2022г.

860 01.06-14.06.2022г.

1129 фирми 01.06-14.06.2022г.

861 01.06-01.06.2022г.

862 01.06-01.06.2022г.

1145 фирми 01.06-01.06.2022г.

863 01.06-01.06.2022г.

1146 фирми 01.06-01.06.2022г.

864 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1127 01.06-21.06.2022г.

865 01.06-19.06.2022г.

866 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1151 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

867 01.06-20.06.2022г.

1149 фирми 01.06-20.06.2022г.

868 01.06-20.06.2022г.

869 01.06-16.06.2022г.

1135 фирми 01.06-16.06.2022г.

870 01.06-19.06.2022г.

1137 фирми 01.06-19.06.2022г.

871 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1148 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

872 01.06-21.06.2022г.

873 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1147 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

874 01.06-20.06.2022г.

875 01.06-20.06.2022г.

1130 фирми 01.06-20.06.2022г.

876 01.06-09.06.2022г.

877 01.06-09.06.2022г.

1131 фирми 01.06-09.06.2022г.

1139 фирми 01.06-09.06.2022г.

878 01.06-09.06.2022г.

879 01.06-22.06.2022г.

880 01.06-22.06.2022г.

881 01.06-09.06.2022г.

1134 фирми 01.06-09.06.2022г.

883 01.06-16.06.2022г.

884 01.06-16.06.2022г.

1136 фирми 01.06-16.06.2022г.

885 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1125 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

886 01.06-21.06.2022г.

1138 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

887 01.06-13.06.2022г.

888 01.06-13.06.2022г.

1133 фирми 01.06-13.06.2022г.

889 01.06-13.06.2022г.

890 01.06-13.06.2022г.

1140 фирми 01.06-13.06.2022г.

891 01.06-21.06.2022г.

 1097 фирми 01.06-21.06.2022г.

892 01.06-12.06.2022г.

1097 фирми 01.06-12.06.2022г.

892211217

0892/218136

0895/658235

0895/658236

0895/658241

0894/627023

0897/095876

0894/627030

0892/218136

0895/658248

0882/059369

0897/095854

0892/224562

0893/620270

0895/658239

0894/627026

0897/095876

0895/658248

   Симеон Огнянов Райчев

   Исмет Осман Осман

   Златко Митев Несторов

   Жана Митева Георгиева

   Бисер Иванов Бекяров

   Алирза Али Халибрям

   Запрян Нанков Митев

Никола Господинов Маразов

   Боян Христов Чакъров

   Запрян Нанков Митев

   Еленко Тодоров Георгиев

   Еленко Тодоров Георгиев

Дияна Жекова Христова

Дияна Жекова Христова

   Еленко Тодоров Георгиев

   Рамадан Енвер Рустем

   Седеф Андреев Гаджев

   Георги Петров Димов

Никола Господинов Маразов

          Колец    Рамадан Реджеб Салиф

   Симеон Огнянов Райчев

   Петко Атанасов Грудев

       Стойково

         Брягово

         Динево

  Долно Големанци

        Гълъбец

  Горно Големанци

       Узунджово

    Нова надежда

         Родопи

       Манастир

         Текето

       Тракиец

        Мандра

  Горно Големанци

  Долно Големанци

    Широка поляна

       Козлец

       Конуш

  Горно войводино

  Долно войводино

  Александрово

       Войводово

       Орлово

       Николово


